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American Athletic Conference Indoor T&F Championships 2023 - 2/24/2023 to 2/25

Birmingham Crossplex

Meet Program - Friday Field

Event  35   Indoor Pentathlon: #2 Women High Jump

Friday 2/24/2023 - 9:45 AM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Tulane NH SRMargot Temines _________1

Cincinnati NH FRFaith Kingsley _________2

Wichita Stat NH SOKenisa Meyer _________3

SMU NH FRLucia Sanchez _________4

South Florid NH SOChakiya Plummer _________5

Temple NH FRFiona Carter _________6

Cincinnati NH SOSpirit Morgan _________7

Tulane NH SOPatricija Ozolina _________8

Wichita Stat NH SODestiny Masters _________9

Houston NH FRAli Mack _________10

UCF NH SOHolly Cassels _________11

Tulane NH FRLaura Fodor _________12

Tulane NH SOKaia Todd _________13

Tulane NH SRKristen O'Handley _________14

South Florid NH FRMadeline Abega _________15

SMU NH JROlivia Dobson _________16

East Carolin NH FRTereza Babicka _________17

Wichita Stat NH FRAbby Klipstein _________18

UCF NH SONatalia Madison _________19

Wichita Stat NH FRTess Roman _________20

Wichita Stat NH FRSadie Millard _________21

Event  35   Indoor Pentathlon: #3 Women Shot Put

Friday 2/24/2023 - 11:30 AM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
South Florid ND SOChakiya Plummer _________1

SMU ND FRLucia Sanchez _________2

Tulane ND FRLaura Fodor _________3

UCF ND SONatalia Madison _________4

Tulane ND SRKristen O'Handley _________5

South Florid ND FRMadeline Abega _________6

Wichita Stat ND SODestiny Masters _________7

Tulane ND SOKaia Todd _________8

UCF ND SOHolly Cassels _________9

Temple ND FRFiona Carter _________10

Tulane ND SRMargot Temines _________11

Houston ND FRAli Mack _________12

Tulane ND SOPatricija Ozolina _________13

East Carolin ND FRTereza Babicka _________14

Wichita Stat ND SOKenisa Meyer _________15

Wichita Stat ND FRSadie Millard _________16

Wichita Stat ND FRAbby Klipstein _________17

Cincinnati ND SOSpirit Morgan _________18

Cincinnati ND FRFaith Kingsley _________19

Wichita Stat ND FRTess Roman _________20

SMU ND JROlivia Dobson _________21

Event  35   Indoor Pentathlon: #4 Women Long Jump

Friday 2/24/2023 - 12:45 PM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Tulane ND SOPatricija Ozolina _________1

Wichita Stat ND SOKenisa Meyer _________2

Wichita Stat ND SODestiny Masters _________3

Cincinnati ND SOSpirit Morgan _________4

Tulane ND SRKristen O'Handley _________5

Wichita Stat ND FRTess Roman _________6

Tulane ND FRLaura Fodor _________7

Wichita Stat ND FRSadie Millard _________8

Temple ND FRFiona Carter _________9

Tulane ND SOKaia Todd _________10

Wichita Stat ND FRAbby Klipstein _________11

East Carolin ND FRTereza Babicka _________12

South Florid ND SOChakiya Plummer _________13

SMU ND FRLucia Sanchez _________14

Cincinnati ND FRFaith Kingsley _________15

UCF ND SOHolly Cassels _________16

Houston ND FRAli Mack _________17

South Florid ND FRMadeline Abega _________18

UCF ND SONatalia Madison _________19

SMU ND JROlivia Dobson _________20

Tulane ND SRMargot Temines _________21

Event  36   Heptathlon: #2 Men Long Jump

Friday 2/24/2023 - 11:45 AM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Wichita Stat ND FRWyatt Leutzinger _________1

Wichita Stat ND FRLuke Porter _________2

Wichita Stat ND SOAdria Navajon _________3

Houston ND SOCharles O'Block _________4

Cincinnati ND SODominique Hall _________5

Cincinnati ND SOJustin Abrams _________6

Wichita Stat ND JRKolby Caster _________7

Wichita Stat ND SRNathan Vann _________8

Houston ND FRDonovan Brooks _________9

Wichita Stat ND SOHudson Bailey _________10
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American Athletic Conference Indoor T&F Championships 2023 - 2/24/2023 to 2/25

Birmingham Crossplex

Meet Program - Friday Field

Event  36   Heptathlon: #3 Men Shot Put

Friday 2/24/2023 - 1:00 PM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Wichita Stat ND FRLuke Porter _________1

Wichita Stat ND SOHudson Bailey _________2

Wichita Stat ND SRNathan Vann _________3

Cincinnati ND SOJustin Abrams _________4

Cincinnati ND SODominique Hall _________5

Houston ND FRDonovan Brooks _________6

Wichita Stat ND JRKolby Caster _________7

Houston ND SOCharles O'Block _________8

Wichita Stat ND FRWyatt Leutzinger _________9

Wichita Stat ND SOAdria Navajon _________10

Event  36   Heptathlon: #4 Men High Jump

Friday 2/24/2023 - 3:20 PM

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Houston NH SOCharles O'Block _________1

Wichita Stat NH SOAdria Navajon _________2

Houston NH FRDonovan Brooks _________3

Wichita Stat NH JRKolby Caster _________4

Wichita Stat NH SRNathan Vann _________5

Cincinnati NH SOJustin Abrams _________6

Wichita Stat NH FRWyatt Leutzinger _________7

Wichita Stat NH FRLuke Porter _________8

Wichita Stat NH SOHudson Bailey _________9

Cincinnati NH SODominique Hall _________10

Event  24   Men Pole Vault

Friday 2/24/2023 - 12:00 PM
Prog: 4.44-4.64-4.79-4.94-5.09-5.24-5.34-5.44-5.54-5.61-5.66

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Cincinnati 4.70m SOBrock Shellhaas _________1

Cincinnati 5.13m JRAustin Goolsby _________2

Memphis 5.23m SOEvan Puckett _________3

Wichita Stat 4.71m FRCaden Carlson _________4

South Florid 5.38m SOKobe Babin _________5

Memphis 5.64m SRCole Riddle _________6

South Florid 5.07m SRStone Baker _________7

Wichita Stat 4.56m FRMalakai Schaad _________8

East Carolin 4.60m JRStarrett Vesper _________9

Memphis 5.30m JRDrew O'Connor _________10

Houston 5.53m JRChristyan Sampy _________11

Wichita Stat 4.46m FRWeston Hulse _________12

South Florid 4.77m SONoah Bitter _________13

Event  27   Women Long Jump

Friday 2/24/2023 - 2:00 PM
Top Nine to Finals

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Wichita Stat 5.54m JREzinne Okoro _________1

South Florid 5.39m JRLoren Johnson _________2

East Carolin 5.61m SRL'Nya Carpenter _________3

Cincinnati ND JRTaylor Beard _________4

East Carolin 5.55m JRStephanie Robson _________5

Wichita Stat 5.50m SRSkaila White _________6

Temple 5.39m SOAllyson Metzger _________7

Temple 5.58m SRTannekee Strachan _________8

South Florid 5.50m SOJadaja Baxter _________9

SMU 5.57m SOMaykayla Jackson _________10

Memphis 5.48m SRAmiya Anoma _________11

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Houston 5.81m JRDestiny Lawrence _________1

South Florid 5.76m SOKendall McDaniel _________2

East Carolin 5.66m SOElizabeth Taylor _________3

East Carolin 5.73m FRSkyler Harrelson _________4

SMU 5.88m JRRaelyn Roberson _________5

Wichita Stat 5.73m SOChidera Okoro _________6

UCF 5.62m SOLeiya Green _________7

Cincinnati 5.63m JRJuliet McGregor _________8

Wichita Stat 5.65m SOFaith Turner _________9

SMU 5.81m FRHedda Kvalvag _________10

South Florid 5.85m JRAnnia Ashley _________11

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
UCF 6.14m SRJasmine Scott-Kilgo _________1

Cincinnati 5.90m SONadia Collins _________2

South Florid 6.17m SOShaniya Benjamin _________3

Wichita Stat 5.92m JRZarrey Sams _________4

Houston 5.92m SRJayla Fields _________5

UCF 6.21m SOAsherah Collins _________6

Wichita Stat 5.92m SODestiny Masters _________7

SMU 6.19m JRFunminiyi Olajide _________8

Houston 5.93m SOAlexis Tilford-Rutherford _________9

South Florid 6.42m JRNia Robinson _________10

Cincinnati 6.03m JRAnaya Dees _________11

Event  26   Men Weight Throw

Friday 2/24/2023 - 2:15 PM
Top Nine to Finals

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Wichita Stat 13.07m FRBlake McCormick _________1

Memphis 15.17m SRRyan Amador _________2

South Florid ND SRJohann Jeremiah _________3

East Carolin ND SRLogan Carroll _________4

Wichita Stat 14.88m FRBeau Kerschen _________5

Cincinnati ND SOJackson Volbrecht _________6

Cincinnati ND SRFred Moudani _________7

Memphis 14.74m JRSpencer Evans _________8
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Flight   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  26   Men Weight Throw)
Memphis 18.10m FRWill Dibo _________1

Memphis 15.45m FRTristan Robinson _________2

Memphis 16.00m FRJamal Mitchell _________3

Cincinnati 18.89m JRKorbin Spencer _________4

East Carolin 15.52m FRBrock Lasure _________5

Cincinnati 15.83m SRGiovanni Guitierrez _________6

Memphis 17.24m JROliver Tomann _________7

Wichita Stat 15.25m SOCreighton Camp _________8

Houston 15.25m SOLusekelo Mwamukonda _________9

Event  23   Women Pole Vault

Friday 2/24/2023 - 3:30 PM
Prog: 3.39-3.54-3.69-3.84-3.99-4.09-4.19-4.29-4.34

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Tulane 3.61m JRKate Sander _________1

East Carolin 3.43m FRRiley Jones _________2

South Florid NH FRElla Dolce _________3

Memphis 3.78m SOSamantha Spencer _________4

Memphis 3.45m JRBryn Polly _________5

Memphis 4.08m SOMonica Aldrighetti _________6

South Florid 3.65m SORiley Hunt _________7

Memphis 4.23m SRAlyssa Morello _________8

Tulane 3.76m SRKristina Leggas _________9

South Florid 3.61m SOAudrey Wuerffel _________10

Tulane 3.75m SRMegan Fitzgerald _________11

Wichita Stat 3.80m SOAllison Burke _________12

East Carolin 3.70m SRRileigh Cardin _________13

Temple 4.05m JRAllie Riches _________14

Cincinnati 3.92m FRKendal Fisher _________15

Cincinnati 4.22m SOAbby Knouff _________16

Tulane 3.88m SRAlex Potts _________17

Wichita Stat 3.60m SRMargaux Thompson _________18

Cincinnati 3.70m JRNoelle Meeker _________19

Event  28   Men Long Jump

Friday 2/24/2023 - 4:00 PM
Top Nine to Finals

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Wichita Stat 6.68m SRNathan Vann _________1

East Carolin 6.74m SONathaniel Williams _________2

South Florid 7.10m SOVictor Steiner _________3

Cincinnati 6.96m FRJoel Addo _________4

Memphis 7.01m SOJustin Miller _________5

Houston ND SOCaleb Malbrough _________6

Houston 6.79m SOFloyd Iglehart _________7

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Houston 7.20m FRAaron Davis II _________1

Houston 7.17m JRShaun Maswanganyi _________2

Cincinnati 7.17m SODominique Hall _________3

Memphis 7.33m FRDylan Boldrighini _________4

Wichita Stat 7.35m SOAdria Navajon _________5

Cincinnati 7.33m SRAustin Edwards _________6

South Florid 7.33m JRDavid Ajama _________7

Houston 7.49m SRBenjamin Okafor _________8

East Carolin 7.36m FRJared Harrell _________9

Event  25   Women Weight Throw

Friday 2/24/2023 - 4:15 PM
Top Nine to Finals

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
East Carolin 15.41m SONyah Edwards _________1

East Carolin 14.91m SOA'Riana Crumpler _________2

UCF 15.28m SOAshlyn Green _________3

Cincinnati ND JRKirsten Clay _________4

Wichita Stat 14.78m JRAnna Zimmer _________5

Houston ND SRNu'uausala Tuilefano _________6

East Carolin 15.36m JRRebekah Bergquist _________7

Wichita Stat 13.98m FRSamantha Marx _________8

East Carolin 14.93m SRTytionna Spates _________9

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
South Florid 17.71m SOAlliya Boothe _________1

East Carolin 18.16m SRJasmine Jenkins _________2

Cincinnati 19.48m SRHannah Jackson _________3

Houston 21.47m SRPriscilla Adejokun _________4

Memphis 20.81m JRAmber Simpson _________5

Cincinnati 18.25m JRAlexandria Hunter _________6

Memphis 19.75m SRSamantha Lenton _________7

East Carolin 16.84m JRNaadiya Faison _________8

Wichita Stat 16.13m SOKylie Zimmer _________9

East Carolin 16.08m JRGrace Wills _________10


